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Lee County Sheriff

FPL

Arrow Environmental (Condos-Carriage inside) Inside Pest Control

Quantum Fiber Support

DirecTV Support
Bonita Springs

Waste Management

Lee County Hazardous Waste

Trash Pick Up
Recycle

Watering Schedule

%@W imnaticis

Administration: (239)495-2278
Pro Shop: (239)495-1750
Automated Tee Times: (239)495-1187
Clubhouse Reservations: (239)495-2635
Main Bar (To go orders): (239)495-2192
Cabana: (239)495-3589
Fitness Room: (239)908-2908
Gatehouse: (239)948-5344

Gatehouse Fax: (239)948-5345

HOA MANAGEMENT

CAM, HOA Manager:
Joel Bianchi
(239) 948-4788
jbianchi@worthingtoncc.net

HOA Administrative Assistant:
Jordan Earl
(239) 495-0244
hoaassistant@worthingtoncc.net

After-Hours Emergency Line:
(239)446-6427

WORTH|NqToN

C O U N T C L UB

Chrppottaned Hyblmation ana Conducd Lo

Police (Non-emergency) (239) 477-1000

EMERGENCY M

Electric (239) 262-1322

(800) 226-3545
(866) 379-5460

Internet 24/7 help desk (833) 926-1289

Cable TV 24/7 help desk (888) 926-5965

Utilities Water/Sewer (239) 992-0711

Trash/Recycling Pick-up (239) 334-1224

Paint Cans, Aerosol Cans, etc. (239) 533-8000

All Private Residences & Carriage Homes Monday

All Condo Residences (Dumpster) *Seasonal Monday & *Thursday

All Private Residences & Carriage Homes Tuesday

All Condo Residences Thursday

0dd Addresses- Wednesday and/or Saturday 4AM-8PM

Even Addresses— Thursday and/or Sunday 4LAM-8PM

%@é/g @//f{@ (e (Coretioet @ﬂfmdém

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

General Manager, COO: Carol Ann Carney

(239)908-2900 .....veveeeeeieieieieieieie ettt sttt ettt et st s s s e seasaensanaens cacarney@worthingtoncc.net
Administrative Assistant: Adela Alfaro

(239)495-2278 ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt aalfaro@worthingtoncc.net
Membership Coordinator. Michelle Fildes

(239)908-2902......coeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt ettt ettt ettt anan mfildes@worthingtoncc.net
Marketing & Events Manager: Flor Nieto

(239) 9082906 ...ttt ettt ettt et e e e e e fnieto@worthingtoncc.net
Controller: Mila Silva-Kanellopoulos

(239)908-2903 ...ttt ettt ettt ettt r et nt et te et reetenens controller@worthingtoncc.net
Assistant Controller/AR: Lori Walker-Hughes

(239)908-2904 ...ttt ettt eaens lwalker-hughes@worthingtoncc.net
AP Assistant: Debra Killingsworth

(239)908-2905 ...ttt ettt ettt enenas dkillingsworth@worthingtoncc.net

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Clubhouse Manager: Alicia Rollinson

(239)908-290 ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt eananan arollinson@worthingtoncc.net
F&B Manager: Talia Di Forca

(239) 4955302 ...ttt et ettt ee e en e tdiforca@worthingtoncc.net
Executive Chef: Cameron Hord

(239)495-D302.......ceeeeeiee ettt een chef@waorthingtoncc.net

GOLF

Pro Shop: (239) 495-1750
Head Golf Professional: Matt Oakley

(239)908-2913 ...ttt ettt ettt eeenanees headpro@worthingtoncc.net
Golf Course Superintendent: David Forrey

(239) 495013 ettt ettt ettt et et e e e anan dforrey@worthingtoncc.net
TENNIS

Seasonal Tennis Professional (October-April): Mike Barnes
(239)908-2913 ...ttt ettt tennis@worthingtoncc.net



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)

Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:
NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.

(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)
Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DECEMBER

MONDAY

Bingo
Game starts at
7:00pm

TUESDAY

Men's Gotcha
Pairings Party
5:00pm

WEDNESDAY

/,

Men's Gotcha
1:00pm SG

Bocce Lessons

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Christmas Event
with Entertainment
5:00pm

Annual Tree
Lighting 5:00pm

SATURDAY

7

Bocce Lessons
10:00am

Perfume Making
Class 3:00pm

3:30pm
Christmas Cart Wellness Ladies Christmas Bocce Lessons
Parade 5:00pm Wednesday with Scramble 10:00am
Margarete 2.00pm | 8:15am SG

Wine Tasting

Bocce Lessons
3:30pm

Golf Shop Holiday
Sale 2:00pm-5:00pm

Holly Jolly Holiday
5:00pm

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Christmas Mixer

Holiday Trivia & Dinner Bocce Lessons OnSpot Cookie Decorating

Marketplace 5:00pm 3:30pm Dermatology for Kids 3:00pm 8:15am SG

11:00am Bocce Lessons
10:00am

Eve of the Christmas Eve Christmas Day

Eve Dinner 7:30-9:14am Closed

Entertainment by Tee Times

Domine Clemmons
5:00pm

(Closed at 2:00pm)

29

Carvers & Pasta
Night
5:00pm

MONDAY

30

TUESDAY

NYE Party
with Dee Dee Wilde
Band

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

M Golf Events
B F &BEvents
B Ssocial Events
B Bocce Events

Tennis Events
[ | Meetings

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

26

27

28

29

30

31

IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278
Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)

Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:
NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.

(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)
Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

B Golf Events
M F &BEvents
B Ssocial Events
B Bocce Events
¥ Tennis Events
[ | Meetings

JANUARY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

1

Bloody Mary Open
8:15am SG
(No PM. Tee Times)

Bloody Mary Open
11:00-2:00pm

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

5

Sunday Brunch
Buffet

Bingo
Game starts at
7:00pm

7

Welcome Back Tennis
Clinics

Konrad Retirement
Income Presentation
10:00am

Bocce Men's League
Opening Day

8

Welcome Back
Tennis Clinics

9

Welcome Back

Tennis Clinics

10

Welcome Back
Tennis Clinics

Bocce Women's
League 9:30am

11

Doubles Social/
optional dinner*

12

Sunday Brunch

13

14

Winter Classic

15

Winter Classic

Winter Classic

16

17

Bocce Women'’s

18

Scavenger Hunt

Buffet Pairings Party Day 1 Day 2 League 1:00pm Dance Party
Community Garage 5:00pm 8:15am SG 8:15am SG Sip & Shop 3:00pm EnRtéertamment by
Sale 9:00am Bocce Men's Hirsh Photography

League by appointment

OnSpot
Sunday Brunch Dernaatolo Painting with a Wine Dinner Bocce Women's Can-Am Open
Buffet 9y :

Twist Luncheon 6:00pm League 9:30am 1:00pm SG
Bocce Men's
League

Trivia & Dinner
5:00pm

20

Sunday Brunch
Buffet

Community Open
Houses
11:00 - 2:00pm

MONDAY

27

Fashion Show-
Nikki B Sportwear
Doors open at
11:30am

Italian Night
5:00pm

TUESDAY

28

Finance Meeting
2:00pm

Bocce Men's
League

WEDNESDAY

29
Wellness

Wednesday with
Margarete 10:00am

Master Board

30

Meeting 1:00pm

Annual Members
Meeting 2:00pm

THURSDAY

31

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

20

27

28

29

30

31

IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278

Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)
Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:

NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.
(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)

Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

M Golf Events
M F &BEvents
B social Events
B Bocce Events

Tennis Events
[ | Meetings

FEBRUARY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Ladies Member-
Member Day 1
1:00pm SG

2

3

/,

5

o

7

8

Sunday Brunch Card Making Class | Ladies Member- Wellness Men’s Member- Blood Drive 8:00am| Men's Member-
Buffet 10:00am Member Day 2 Wednesday with Member Men’s Member- Member Day 2
Bingo 1:00pm SG Margarete 10:00am g’%ltr)lngs Party Member Day 1 1:00pm SG
Game starts at Bocce Men's Hirsh Photography | >-~-P™ 1:00pm SG
7:00pm League by appointment
Sunday Brunch Bocce Women's
Buffet Bocce Men's Wellness League 1:00pm Valentines Dinner
League Wednesday with . . Event Day 2 5:00pm
Bocce 1-on-1 Margarete 10:00am Valentines Dinner Entertainment TBD
Tournament Event Day 15:00pm
Prelims Entertainment by
1:00pm Rashae and the Shi

Girls

16

Sunday Brunch
Buffet

Bocce 1-on-1
Tournament Finals
1:00pm

17

Painting with a
Twist Luncheon

18

Bocce Men's
League

Trivia & Dinner
5:00pm

19

20

Wine Dinner
6:00pm

21

Bocce Women'’s
League 9:30am

Ladies Member-
Guest

Pairings Party
5:00pm

22

Ladies Member-
Guest Day 1
1:00pm SG

23

Sunday Brunch
Buffet

Ladies Member-
Guest Day 2
1:00pm SG

MONDAY

24

TUESDAY

29

Finance Meeting
2:00pm

Bocce Men's
League

WEDNESDAY

20

OnSpot
Dermatology

THURSDAY

27

Master Board
Meeting 2:00pm

Disco Party with
Epic Entertainment
5:00pm

28

Bocce Women's
League 9:30am

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

20

27

28

IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278
Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)
Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:

NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.
(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)

Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

M Golf Events
M F &BEvents
B social Events
B Bocce Events

Tennis Events
[ | Meetings

MONDAY

MARCH

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

3Jill's and a Jack
8:15am/1:00pm SG

2

7

8

Sunday Brunch Bingo Bocce Men'’s Bocce Women'’s Ladies CC Qualifier

Buffet Game starts at League League 9:30am Round 1

Jimmy Keys 7:00pm Ladies Night Dinner Event with

Dinner Show Entertainment

5:00pm by Kelly & Shelly
5:00pm

Sunday Brunch Men's CC Qualifier Ladies CC Qualifier | Men's CC Qualifier Ladies CC Men's CC Men’s and Ladies

Buffet Round 1 Round 2 Round 2 Semi-Finals Semi-Finals CC Finals

Community Open Fashion Show - Bocce Men's Bocce Women's

Houses Petunias Doors League League 9:30am

11:00 - 2:00pm open at 11:30am Trivia & Dinner

5:00pm
Sunday Brunch St Pats Party Bocce Men's Lunch & Learn OnSpot Bocce Women'’s Couples CC
Buffet Entertainment by League with Jean Lewis Dermatology League Single 1:00pm SG

Limited Edition

12:00pm

Elimination

CC Rain Date Wine Dinner
(it needed) >:00pm 5:00pm Tournament 1:00pm

Sunday

Brunch Buffet 23 24 Bocce Men's 25 26 27 28 29

i i Cigar Night League Single

2%%“ Night ° ’ Elimination Master Board Men’s Member- Men’'s Member-

o Tournament 1:00pm Meeting 2:00pm Guest Day 1 Guest Day 2
1:00pm SG 1:00pm SG

30

Sunday Brunch Buffet

Men’s Member-Guest
Day 3 1:00pm SG

MONDAY

31

TUESDAY

Finance Meeting
2:00pm
| Love the 80's

Murder Mystery
Dinner 5:00pm

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Men'’s Invitational
Pairings Party
5:00pm

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

31

25

20

27

28

IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278
Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)

Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men'’s Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:
NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.

(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)
Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

B Golf Events
M F &BEvents
B social Events
B Bocce Events
I Tennis Events
[ | Meetings

MONDAY

APRIL

TUESDAY

Bocce Banquet
5:00pm

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Blood Drive
8:00am

SATURDAY

5

Couples Member-
Guest
1:00pm SG

o

Sunday Brunch
Buffet

Tennis Banquet

Bingo

Game starts at

7:00pm

10

11

12

End of Season with
The Collaboration
Band

5:00pm poolside

End of Season
Mixer/optional
dinner*

13

Sunday Brunch

Masters Par

14

15

16

Men's Closing Day

17

Ladies Closing Day

18

19

Easter Egg Hunt

Buffet 8:15am/1:00pm SG 8:15am SG 8:15am SG 9:00am
Easter Brunch Finance Meeting miztt?r: ngrod m End of Season Sip, | Closing Mixer
11:00am, 12:00pm, 2:00pm g9-uup Shop and Socialize| 8:15am SG
2pm, 3:00pm and - . Shred Event Happy Hour
3:30pm g'é‘g;ﬁ Dinner 1:00pm 3:00pm

Italian Night

5:00pm
Sunday Brunch Wine Dinner OnSpot
Buffet 6:00pm Dermatology

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

20

27

28

29

30

IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278
Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)

Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:

NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.
(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)

Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

M Golf Events
M F &BEvents
B social Events
B Bocce Events

Tennis Events
[ | Meetings

MONDAY

MAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

3

Kentucky Derby

/,

10

11

Mother’s Day

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Finance Meeting
2:00pm

21

Master Board
Meeting 2:00pm

23

24

29

MONDAY

Memorial Day

26

TUESDAY

27

Golf Course Closed

WEDNESDAY

28

Golf Course Closed

THURSDAY

29

Golf Course Closed

30

Golf Course Closed

FRIDAY

31

Golf Course Closed

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

20

P,

27

28

- l“%m
i~ S o
A Ry e A S

29

30

31

IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278
Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192



MONDAYS:

Pinochle 9:00 a.m.

Crafty Corner 10:00 a.m.
Ladies Duplicate Bridge
12:30 p.m.

Mahjongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Book Club 3:30 p.m.

for the dates of (Nov. 4, Dec.
9, Jan. 13, Feb. 10, March 10,
April 7)

TUESDAYS:

Men's Bible Study 8:00 a.m.
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
1:25 p.m.

Open Pairs Duplicate Bridge
6:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAYS:

Ladies Duplicate Bridge
8:15 a.m.

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.

Ladies Bible Study 1:30 p.m.
(Jan 8th — March 19th)

Hand & Foot 6:00 p.m.
Euchre 7:00 p.m.

(Occurs the first Wednesday
of every month)

THURSDAYS:

Mixed Bridge Group
9:00 a.m.

Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.
Hand & Foot 6:30pm

FRIDAYS:

Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

Mah Jongg 1:00 p.m.
Mexican Train Dominoes
9:30 a.m.

SATURDAYS:
Men's Poker 9:00 a.m.

SUNDAYS:
NFL Ticket

Couple's Gin Group 4:00 p.m.

(Occurs ever 2 weeks on
Sunday's)
Couples Gin Group 6:00 p.m
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IMPORTANT NUMBERS:

Administration: 239.495.2278
Golf Shop: 239.495.1750
Clubhouse Reservations: 239.495.2635
Main Bar (To go orders): 239.495.2192
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